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Pathfinder SilveVBeavers - Year

Name

Rode-Perkins, Susan
Mark Langston
DuBois, David
Hoelscher, Craig
Hubbard, Michael
Anderson, Rebecca
Coley, Derrick
Weaver, Timothy
Henderson, Heather
Henderson, Larry
Burroughs, Hal
Goldfarb, Marvin
Hammack, Bob
Edwards, Glenn
Hamilton, William
Zumwalt, Mark
Brandenburg, Robert
McFarland, Roger
Gallagher, Dennis R.
Lacavich, Tom
Weidle, Butch
Caverly, Charles
Coscia, Thomas
Underwood, Dennis
Aronberg, Gary
Pultman, Ray
Ramsey, Scott A.
Webb, Gregory
Brynes, George T.
Dillon, Robert W.
Ford, James
Zumwalt, Elizabeth
Balch, James R.
Heyman, Steven G.
Luecke, Thomas R.
Gold, Phil

Nahlik, Charlie
Boehm, Elmer

Year

2025
2022
2021
2021
2021
2020
2019
2019
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
2010
2009
2009
2009
2008
2007
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2002

Name

Knopfel, Lawrence

Lee, Robert J.

Salvati, Philip R.
Bowers, Norman L.
Carroll, Stephen Kendall
Webb, Liz

Metcalf, Beth

Samuels, Robert

Balch, Sandy

Morton, William Stuart
Zdazinsky, Pete Charles
Jente, Richard L.
Corcoran, Martin J.
Geisel, Fran

Schwent, Robert

Geisel, Gerald J.

King, Doug

Metzler, Ronald. R.
Perry, Stephen G., Ph.D.
Sander, Greg

Davis, John W.

Jones, Richard Bruce
Stevens, James E.

Ray, James A.
Hoemann, Ivo J.

Barnes, James D.
McClymont, Mathew R., Jr.
Eberwein, Tony L.

Felt, David A.
Lilienkamp, Ralph H.
Beckel, Norman F., Jr.
Sinnott, John
Kaltenthaler, Henry J., lll
Binkholder, Arline
Fritschle, Parker W.
Krekeler, Gregory
McGregor, Margaret Ann Sutter

Year

2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1998
1997
1997
1997
1995
1994
1994
1993
1993
1992
1992
1992
1991
1990
1989
1989
1988
1988
1988
1987
1987
1986
1985
1985
1985
1985
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Pathfinder SiIveJﬁBeavers - Alpha

Name

Anderson, Rebecca
Aronberg, Gary
Balch, James R.
Balch, Sandy
Barnes, James D.
Beckel, Norman F., Jr.
Binkholder, Arline
Boehm, Elmer
Bowers, Norman L.
Brandenburg, Robert
Brynes, George T.
Burroughs, Hal
Carroll, Stephen Kendall
Caverly, Charles
Coley, Derrick
Corcoran, Martin J.
Coscia, Thomas
Davis, John W.
Dillon, Robert W.
DuBois, David
Eberwein, Tony L.
Edwards, Glenn
Felt, David A.

Ford, James
Fritschle, Parker W.
Gallagher, Dennis R.
Geisel, Fran

Geisel, Gerald J.
Gold, Phil

Goldfarb, Marvin
Hamilton, William
Hammack, Bob
Henderson, Heather
Henderson, Larry
Heyman, Steven G.
Hoelscher, Craig
Hoemann, Ivo J.

Year

2020
2008
2004
1999
1989
1987
1985
2002
2001
2014
2005
2016
2001
2009
2019
1997
2009
1992
2005
2021
1988
2015
1988
2005
1985
2013
1997
1995
2003
2016
2015
2016
2017
2017
2004
2021
1990

Name

Hubbard, Michael

Jente, Richard L.

Jones, Richard Bruce
Kaltenthaler, Henry J., llI
King, Doug

Knopfel, Lawrence
Krekeler, Gregory
Lacavich, Tom
Langston, Mark

Lee, Robert J.
Lilienkamp, Ralph H.
Luecke, Thomas R.
McClymont, Mathew R., Jr.
McFarland, Roger
McGregor, Margaret Ann Sutter
Metcalf, Beth

Metzler, Ronald. R.
Morton, William Stuart
Nahlik, Charlie

Perry, Stephen G., Ph.D.
Pultman, Ray

Ramsey, Scott A.

Ray, James A.
Rode-Perkins, Susan
Salvati, Philip R.
Samuels, Robert
Sander, Greg

Schwent, Robert
Sinnott, John

Stevens, James E.
Underwood, Dennis
Weaver, Timothy

Webb, Gregory

Webb, Liz

Weidle, Butch
Zdazinsky, Pete Charles
Zumwalt, Elizabeth
Zumwalt, Mark

Year

2021
1998
1992
1986
1994
2002
1985
2013
2022
2002
1988
2004
1989
2014
1985
2000
1994
1999
2003
1993
2007
2006
1991
2025
2002
2000
1993
1997
1987
1992
2009
2019
2006
2001
2010
1999
2005
2015



