



Pathfinder Silver Beavers - Year

Name	Year
Rode-Perkins, Susan	2025
Mark Langston	2022
DuBois, David	2021
Hoelscher, Craig	2021
Hubbard, Michael	2021
Anderson, Rebecca	2020
Coley, Derrick	2019
Weaver, Timothy	2019
Henderson, Heather	2017
Henderson, Larry	2017
Burroughs, Hal	2016
Goldfarb, Marvin	2016
Hammack, Bob	2016
Edwards, Glenn	2015
Hamilton, William	2015
Zumwalt, Mark	2015
Brandenburg, Robert	2014
McFarland, Roger	2014
Gallagher, Dennis R.	2013
Lacavich, Tom	2013
Weidle, Butch	2010
Caverly, Charles	2009
Coscia, Thomas	2009
Underwood, Dennis	2009
Aronberg, Gary	2008
Pultman, Ray	2007
Ramsey, Scott A.	2006
Webb, Gregory	2006
Brynes, George T.	2005
Dillon, Robert W.	2005
Ford, James	2005
Zumwalt, Elizabeth	2005
Balch, James R.	2004
Heyman, Steven G.	2004
Luecke, Thomas R.	2004
Gold, Phil	2003
Nahlik, Charlie	2003
Boehm, Elmer	2002

Name	Year
Knopf, Lawrence	2002
Lee, Robert J.	2002
Salvati, Philip R.	2002
Bowers, Norman L.	2001
Carroll, Stephen Kendall	2001
Webb, Liz	2001
Metcalf, Beth	2000
Samuels, Robert	2000
Balch, Sandy	1999
Morton, William Stuart	1999
Zdazinsky, Pete Charles	1999
Jente, Richard L.	1998
Corcoran, Martin J.	1997
Geisel, Fran	1997
Schwent, Robert	1997
Geisel, Gerald J.	1995
King, Doug	1994
Metzler, Ronald. R.	1994
Perry, Stephen G., Ph.D.	1993
Sander, Greg	1993
Davis, John W.	1992
Jones, Richard Bruce	1992
Stevens, James E.	1992
Ray, James A.	1991
Hoemann, Ivo J.	1990
Barnes, James D.	1989
McClymont, Mathew R., Jr.	1989
Eberwein, Tony L.	1988
Felt, David A.	1988
Lilienkamp, Ralph H.	1988
Beckel, Norman F., Jr.	1987
Sinnott, John	1987
Kaltenthaler, Henry J., III	1986
Binkholder, Arline	1985
Fritschle, Parker W.	1985
Krekeler, Gregory	1985
McGregor, Margaret Ann Sutter	1985



Pathfinder Silver Beavers - Alpha

Name	Year	Name	Year
Anderson, Rebecca	2020	Hubbard, Michael	2021
Aronberg, Gary	2008	Jente, Richard L.	1998
Balch, James R.	2004	Jones, Richard Bruce	1992
Balch, Sandy	1999	Kaltenthaler, Henry J., III	1986
Barnes, James D.	1989	King, Doug	1994
Beckel, Norman F., Jr.	1987	Knopfel, Lawrence	2002
Binkholder, Arline	1985	Krekeler, Gregory	1985
Boehm, Elmer	2002	Lacavich, Tom	2013
Bowers, Norman L.	2001	Langston, Mark	2022
Brandenburg, Robert	2014	Lee, Robert J.	2002
Brynes, George T.	2005	Lilienkamp, Ralph H.	1988
Burroughs, Hal	2016	Luecke, Thomas R.	2004
Carroll, Stephen Kendall	2001	McClymont, Mathew R., Jr.	1989
Caverly, Charles	2009	McFarland, Roger	2014
Coley, Derrick	2019	McGregor, Margaret Ann Sutter	1985
Corcoran, Martin J.	1997	Metcalf, Beth	2000
Coscia, Thomas	2009	Metzler, Ronald. R.	1994
Davis, John W.	1992	Morton, William Stuart	1999
Dillon, Robert W.	2005	Nahlik, Charlie	2003
DuBois, David	2021	Perry, Stephen G., Ph.D.	1993
Eberwein, Tony L.	1988	Pultman, Ray	2007
Edwards, Glenn	2015	Ramsey, Scott A.	2006
Felt, David A.	1988	Ray, James A.	1991
Ford, James	2005	Rode-Perkins, Susan	2025
Fritschle, Parker W.	1985	Salvati, Philip R.	2002
Gallagher, Dennis R.	2013	Samuels, Robert	2000
Geisel, Fran	1997	Sander, Greg	1993
Geisel, Gerald J.	1995	Schwent, Robert	1997
Gold, Phil	2003	Sinnott, John	1987
Goldfarb, Marvin	2016	Stevens, James E.	1992
Hamilton, William	2015	Underwood, Dennis	2009
Hammack, Bob	2016	Weaver, Timothy	2019
Henderson, Heather	2017	Webb, Gregory	2006
Henderson, Larry	2017	Webb, Liz	2001
Heyman, Steven G.	2004	Weidle, Butch	2010
Hoelscher, Craig	2021	Zdazinsky, Pete Charles	1999
Hoemann, Ivo J.	1990	Zumwalt, Elizabeth	2005
		Zumwalt, Mark	2015